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Pilot of Distinction
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The flat spin ..how to avoid it (or vice vera!)
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chock talk ..incidents and incidentals
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Crew Chief of the Month

Maintenance Man of the Month
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TIME IN WATER

5 hr

4 hr

3 hr

2 hr

1 hr

TIME OF LIFE EXPECTANCY IN WATER
WITHOUT ANTI-EXPOSURE SUIT

30°F 40°F 50°F 60°F 70°F
WATER TEMPERATURE

Courtesy U.S. Naval Safety Center
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